20
19
 ©
 C
CG
 C
AB
LE

Mechanical Strength: 29.5 kN
Temperature:  -40°C to +120°C
Prof. Ir
DAMSTRA
L  A  B  O  R  A  T  O  R  Y
®®
Technical Data
Type:  Unifix (IM)
Material:  Fibreglass - reinforced Polyamide
 Self extinguishing V-0 (UL94) halogen free, low smoke
Product
Code
All dimensions are in mm.
Mechanical
Resistance
48UF12-32/2  4   2   1  26.0   37.0   37.0   74.0   37.0   37.0   26.0  12 32 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
48UF12-32/3  8   3   2   26.0   37.0   37.0   74.0   37.0   37.0   26.0  12 32 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
48UF12-32/4  12   4   3   26.0   37.0   37.0   74.0   37.0   37.0   26.0  12 32 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
48UF12-32/5  16   5   4   26.0   37.0   37.0   74.0   37.0   37.0   26.0  12 32 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
48UF12-32/6  20   6   5   26.0   37.0   37.0   74.0   37.0   37.0   26.0  12 32 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
48UF32-48/2  4   2   1   45.0   42.5   42.5   85.0   42.5   42.5   45.0  12 48 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
48UF32-48/3  8   3   2   45.0   42.5   42.5   85.0   42.5   42.5   45.0  12 48 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
48UF32-48/4  12   4   3   45.0   42.5   42.5   85.0   42.5   42.5   45.0  12 48 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
48UF32-48/5  16   5   4   45.0   42.5   42.5   85.0   42.5   42.5   45.0  12 48 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
48UF32-48/6  20   6   5   45.0   42.5   42.5   85.0   42.5   42.5   45.0  12 48 50.0   65.0  29.5 kN
• Unifix (IM) types are suitable for fastening cables with a diameter of 12mm to 32mm and 32mm to 48mm.
• Designed to provide superior mechanical strength, ideal for installations where cables are subject to short circuits.
• Threaded rods can be lengthened at any position by means of threaded couplers.
•  Manufactured from a specially formulated fibreglass-reinforced polyamide giving an installation life span of up to 50-years.